-

Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:
Area of application:
Colour:

Warranty:

Brand:

Country of origin:
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:
ETIM Class Code:

Ground marking device
BMG
4250912309753
73269098

260

140

870

11,029

Steel

Powder coated
Indoor use
Yellow

1 year

Crash Stop

PL

40020507
40020507
EC004431




